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SERVICES
Private Chef

From 350 € / day + Grocery Cost

BBQ
From 350 € + Grocery Cost

Cooking Class
280 € For 2 Personns + Grocery Cost

Butler
From 70 € / hour

(Minimum of 3 hours per day)

Events
Quotation on Request

Breakfast

Menus

Delivery Service 	 From 35 € / person

Bespoke Breakfast 	 250 € + Grocery Cost

Bespoke Brunch	   350 € + Grocery Cost 

Signature Menu	 90 € / person + Chef Fee

Fusion Menu	 90 € / person + Chef Fee

Creole Menu	   90 € / person + Chef Fee

What is included in this price? Based of 2 to 6 people

Up to 4 people: your chef, shopping time, preparation of meals, service time and kitchen cleaning. Chef provides table 
service up to 4 persons.

Beyond 4 people: a waiter provided the service at the table. Cost charge of 50 € / hour for the service (minimum of 3 hours 
requested).

For more than 6 people: cost charge of 25 € / additional person.

Christmas and New Year’s Day: a rate increase will be applied during the holiday season. 

Service hours are between 7am to 10.30am and 10am to 2pm for brunch. Additional hours at 60 € / hour.

What is included in this price? Based of 2 to 6 people

Menus are designed for a minimum of 4 persons. Chef fee is 180 € for 3 hours of service. 

Up to 3 hours, chef will be charged 60 € per hour.

Lunch/Dinner meals under 4 guests can be arranged. Add a fee of 100 €

For the Festive Period (Dec 15th – Jan 11th), the Chef fee is starting from 450 €. 
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